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Name

Seidel

Kuhl
Daems
Vogt
Buchwald
Brockmann
Petkovic
Raschdorf
Steiner
Puls
Clement
Ceuca
Gergec
Beldiman
Kremerskothen
Zhu

Schoén
Volkov
Rietmann
Nolte
Hartel
Neulinger
Warkentin
Keitel
Bruns
Résch
Thiel
Jurina
Heinemann
Forgac
Spieth
Schmitz
Loél

Rostel
Glockner
Ende
Lettieri
Ibrahimi
Eifert
Aschenberger
Schruff
Mall
Hubricht
Da Silva Guggenbiihler
Nazar
Mannapova
Gelbke
Richter
MaB
Marten
Grigorieva
Abendroth
Sidorenko
Maser
Fijalkowska
Wachter
Bednarczyk
Menze
Mengue Tchokoua
Noll

Flachs
Bogdanoska
Weber
Schuknecht

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023

Jahresabschlussrangliste

Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2005 - 2006

Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Ella
Carolina
Josy
Marie Charlotte
Helena
Tessa Johanna
Anna
Carolin
Valentina
Anna Linn
Ida

Anna

Ada

Stella
Franziska
Julia
Clara-Marie
Alexa
Corinna
Friederike
Sarah

Nia
Evelyn
Charlotte
Pauline Greta
Charlotte
Elena
Stella
Franziska
Emma Katarina
Katharina
Stella

Kim

Liv Maja
Pauline
Antonia
Isabella
Edona
Hannah
Lea

Luisa
Alicia
Marie
Angelina
Veena
Palina
Mariella
Kelly
Jolina
Johanna
Darja
Jolie
Anna
Laura
Anna
Leah
Christina
Rebecca
Audrey Yvana
Annalena
Angelina
Emily
Katharina
Lucia

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20500168 HAM
20550294 BTV
20653563 TNB
20550245 WTB
20552095 BB

20551863 SLH
20551641 HAM
20653629 TVM
20653376 WTB
20650024 RPF
20500033 WTB
20600010 WTB
20500195 HAM
20653484 TVM
20652271 BTV
20550208 BB

20650047 STV
20550631 WTV
20651960 BB

20652387 WTV
20651788 BAD
20653013 BAD
20500263 TNB
20500279 RPF
20552131 HTV
20550321 WTB
20556318 HAM
20551279 BTV
20600103 WTV
20652021 HAM
20551812 WTB
20651214 STB
20653323 TNB
20551859 RPF
20652246 WTB
20651606 BTV
20652019 BTV
20651894 TNB
20651429 WTV
20651673 BTV
20500087 BTV
20551849 RPF
20552008 STV
20550030 BAD
20550372 HTV
20550876 WTV
20550086 TNB
20550218 BTV
20556050 TVM
20550564 TNB
20556878 WTB
20653367 TTV
20550148 HTV
20651701 BTV
20552052 BB

20556132 WTV
20658677 HTV
20651971 WTV
20500251 TNB
20551685 RPF
20500079 WTB
20651777 BAD
20651748 RPF
20653691 TVN

Verein

Der Club an der Alster
CaM Nurnberg

TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn
TC Bernhausen

TC SCC Berlin

TC an der Schirnau

Der Club an der Alster
Kélner HTC BW

TEC Waldau Stuttgart
BASF TC Ludwigshafen
TV Reutlingen

TA VfL Sindelfingen

Der Club an der Alster
TTC Brauweiler

TC Aschheim

TC SCC Berlin

TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
Bielefelder TTC

TC SCC Berlin

TC Union Miinster

TC BW 64 Leimen

TC GW Gondelsheim
TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn
BASF TC Ludwigshafen
TC Bad Homburg

TC Leonberg
GroBflottbeker THGC
TC Griin-WeiB Grafelfing
TC GW Paderborn

Der Club an der Alster
TC Bernhausen

TA TUS Neunkirchen
Hittfelder TC

TC Rot-Weiss Kaiserslautern
TA SV Boblingen

TSV Altenfurt

TC Rot-WeiB Bayreuth
HTV Hannover

TC Deuten

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
MBB SG Manching

TC Weiss-Rot 1897 Speyer
SV Dresden Mitte 1950
TC Schénberg
Sportclub SaFo Frankfurt
TC Deuten

DTV Hannover

TC WeiB-Blau Wiirzburg
TC Ford KolIn

TC Bissendorf (HL)

TK Bietigheim

TC im TSV Zella-Mehlis
TEVC Kronberg

STK Garching

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC Union Minster
Wiesbadener THC

TC GW Paderborn

HTV Hannover

TC Weiler

TC Schorndorf 1902

TC Radolfzell

HTC Bad Neuenahr

TC Bredeney

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

42850,0
14067,0
5648,0
5225,0
4554,0
4507,0
3780,0
3723,0
3697,0
3459,0
3038,0
2949,0
2847,0
2738,0
2650,0
2559,0
2454,0
2445,0
2437,0
2413,0
2406,0
2146,0
2019,0
1963,0
1948,0
1932,0
1880,0
1865,0
1739,0
1735,0
1701,0
1671,0
1605,0
1604,0
1552,0
1534,0
1533,0
1483,0
1472,0
1458,0
1422,0
1389,0
1375,0
1356,0
1309,0
1302,0
1299,6
1279,0
1232,0
1225,0
1178,0
1134,0
1086,0
1042,0
1016,0
1010,0
982,0
950,0
948,0
945,0
917,0
886,0
881,0
878,0



Rang

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127

Name

Kaminski
Pfeiffer
Alexander
Worring
BuB
Graber
Beyerle
Rajapreyar
Brandl

Bill
Schaefer
Schafer
Jeschke
Iligen
Wunnenberg
Epp

Kaiser
Federski
Dreibholz
Herzberg
Barnstedt
Riebell
Ukic
Meyer

von Oesen
Meisel
Santej
Abadzic
Daems
Stiitz
Kammerer
Starke
Danne
Hirth
Boning
Ebel
Wagner
Bozat
Starnecker
Porschen
Walter
Wosnitza
Wolter
Blagojevic
Friemuth
Menn
Maurer
Boske
Kolkmeyer
Fijalkowska
Akguen
Pelz

List
Kirchhofer
Sobolewski
Heinz Santana
Haskamp
Ljubas
Nemeth
Basalyk
Schwaten
Bechle
Jansen
Henke

Vorname

Magdalena
Antonia
Yuki Charlotte
Amelie
Maria
Nadine
Mara
Ayshani
Hannah
Cosima
Paula
Sophie
Luisa

Eleni

Talia
Vanessa
Jolie

Lotte
Katharina
Stella-Maya
Elise
Neele
Anamarija
Jolina
Naomi
Annika
Jasmina
Dajana
Emma
Mara
Maxine Sophie
Lina

Iris

Ana
Friederike
Ella
Charlotte
Simay

Pia

Sophie
Paulina
Hannah
Franziska
Nikolina
Marlene
Anja

Mia

Noemi Sarah
Sayona
Maria

Lara
Patrice

Rio
Lara-Maria
Sophie
Carlota
Elisa-Marie
Matea
Nadia Victoria
Nika
Chantal Renée
Ina

Nicole
Agata

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2005 - 2006
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20552471 BAD
20551711 HTV
20551955 BB

20659824 STB
20652388 TVN
20550260 BTV
20651250 HTV
20653485 TVM
20550241 BTV
20600083 STB
20651901 TVN
20651984 STB
20655285 TSA
20551852 BB

20651351 WTV
20653330 TNB
20652412 TVN
20558437 TNB
20652524 HTV
20550250 BB

20655189 RPF
20552336 HTV
20655479 TVN
20651959 BB

20550437 TVM
20550133 TTV
20652083 TVM
20500014 WTB
20653562 TNB
20651826 WTB
20550419 RPF
20550113 BTV
20660290 BAD
20653861 RPF
20650008 TNB
20653940 TNB
20651963 TNB
20654397 TVN
20652876 BTV
20653828 TVM
20550467 TNB
20552763 BB

20651370 WTV
20651599 BTV
20651202 WTV
20550927 WTV
20552043 BAD
20550468 TNB
20655397 WTV
20552053 BB

20554103 TVM
20652102 HTV
20550625 TTV
20655353 BAD
20550196 WTV
20556082 BTV
20652257 TNB
20552151 TVM
20550009 WTB
20651179 WTB
20655392 STV
20659923 WTB
20654293 WTB
20600018 WTB

Verein

Freiburger TC

Usinger TC

TC SCC Berlin

TA TUS Neunkirchen
TuB Bocholt

TC Aschheim

TC Steinbach

TC GW Aachen

TC Hengersberg

TC Blau-Wei8 Homburg
TC Bredeney

TC Rotenbiihl Saarbriicken
TC GW Burg

TC WeiBe Baren Wannsee
TC Rot-WeiB Schwerte
DTV Hannover

Lintorfer TC
Braunschweiger THC

TC Steinbach

TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TC Boehringer Ingelheim
TC Schwalbach
Disseldorfer SC 99 TA
Zehlendorfer Wespen
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss
TC GG Bensberg

TC Schorndorf 1902

TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn
TC Goppingen

BASF TC Ludwigshafen
STK Garching

Freiburger TC
Andernacher TC

Gelb-Rot Eintracht Hildesheim

Bremerhavener TV v. 1905
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Bayer Wuppertal

SV Wacker Burghausen

TG RW Diiren

Club zur Vahr
Zehlendorfer Wespen
Lembecker TV

TC Raschke Taufkirchen
Hoévelhofer TC BW

TC Rot-WeiB Schwerte

TK GW Mannheim

TC Lilienthal

TSV Westf. Westerkappeln
TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
TC Seeheim

Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

Post Siidstadt Karlsruhe
TC Blau-WeiB Halle

TC SchieBgraben Augsburg
SVE Wiefelstede

TC GW Konigsforst

TC Weissenhof Stuttgart
TC Aalen

Bad WeiBer Hirsch Dresden
TC Oberstenfeld

TC Bernhausen

TC Tibingen

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

863,0
856,0
839,0
831,0
827,0
824,0
810,0
773,0
732,0
728,0
716,0
716,0
705,0
692,0
690,0

PR
667,0
664,0
664,0
649,0
648,0
641,0
588,0
578,0
560,0
559,0
547,0
539,0
538,0
537,0
536,0
535,0
529,0
506,0
505,0
501,0
498,0
489,0
485,0
484,0
481,0
477,0
465,0
462,0
462,0
452,0
451,0
434,0
427,0
422,0
420,0
415,0
414,0
411,0
403,0
402,0
393,0
393,0
391,0
381,0
368,0
364,0
359,0
356,0



Rang

128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Name

Eichholz
Claussen
Biebel

Lanno
Terpin
Gomez Kramer
Schmidt
Volkmann
Kéhler
Heinrich
Feller

Kopf
Wojciechowski
Matijevic
Rexin

Fock

Getzin
Deuringer
Neusch
Schmidt
Seele

MaalB

Kastell
Pataletis
Schwarzburg
Héllermann
Amoah
Malzer
Baade
Halbach
Hinricher
Schmidmeier
Scheppach
Schwiewagner
Lettau
Hoferer
Hendrata
Karcher
Groos
Riederer
Lohrer
Morsch

Vorname

Zizou
Jule
Charlotte
Lara
Anouk
Amélie
Zoe Michelle
Katharina
Anina
Lara
Alexa

Mia
Martha
Mimi
Nelly
Felicitas
Nele
Anouschka
Mia-Valerie
Annika
Lia-Sophie
Sunna
Jenna
Sofia
Emma
Sophie
Abigail
Kristina
Luise
Katharina
Pia

Viola
Annika
Anna
Amelie
Sofie
Nadya
Lea

Julie
Lena
Maya
Angelina

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2005 - 2006
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20550546 BB

20651732 BTV
20561780 HTV
20600036 BAD
20552572 HTV
20550522 HTV
20551712 TNB
20556038 TVM
20655096 SLH
20654204 TTV
20651341 WTB
20551740 WTB
20652212 BB

20651951 BB

20651233 HTV
20657702 WTB
20655506 TNB
20653359 BTV
20551787 BAD
20656243 BTV
20552818 TVN
20653340 BB

20655702 TVM
20500237 TNB
20551966 TTV
20651568 BTV
20552682 BB

20500004 BTV
20556531 TVM
20654262 HTV
20653667 TVN
20653551 TVM
20561724 BTV
20550680 BTV
20655266 HTV
20550192 HTV
20659862 BTV
20659891 BAD
20658005 TVM
20551138 BTV
20660878 BTV
20550150 HTV

Verein

TC Frohnau

TC Rot-WeiB Eschenried
FTC Palmengarten

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
Eintracht Frankfurt

TC BW Wiesbaden
Hittfelder TC

TC GG Bensberg

TSV Glinde

Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss
TC Urbach

TC Metzingen
Zehlendorfer Wespen
Dahlemer TC

RW Giessen

TC Bernhausen

HTV Hannover

TC SchieBgraben Augsburg

TC Singen

Siemens TC Miinchen
TC Kaiserswerth
LTTC Rot-WeiB Berlin
TC RW Troisdorf

TuS Wettbergen Hannover

Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss
TC GroBhesselohe

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TVA 1860 Aschaffenburg
TC GG Bensberg

TGS Bieber Offenbach
Lintorfer TC

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
SV Gablingen

TC Hengersberg

TC 31 Kassel

TK Langen

TC Rot-Weil Landshut
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
STV Am Grafenkreuz
DJK Biichlberg

TC Augsburg Siebentisch
RW Giessen

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

347,0
344,0
336,0
321,0
321,0
309,0
293,0
280,0
258,0
248,0
236,5
229,0
2275
219,0
215,0
212,0
204,0
196,0
179,0
176,0
176,0
169,5
161,0
152,0
150,0
146,0
144,5
132,0
129,0
119,0
113,0
110,0
109,0

99,0

96,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

80,5

72,0

71,5

48,0
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120
124
128
136
138

Name

Fruhvirtova
Bejlek

Naef
Marcinko
Costoulas
Havlickova
Radivojevic
Bartunkova
Joint

Gureva

Ercan
Zhiyenbayeva
Popa
Giovannini
Bojica
Udvardy
Kostic

van den Broek
Munk Mortensen
Waligora
Firman

Szabo
Kozakova
Sidorova
Bakker
Hansen
Suvirdjonkova
Bergkvist-Larsson
Reguer
Pawlikowska
Bergler
McDonald
Urbanova
Tomajkova
Elmas

Fohnen
Mester

Bjork

Havlova
Iordanova
Zurmiihle
Geels

Sizykh
Rodrigues de Lima
Molokova
Gadamauri
Mokrynska
Smith

Vorname

Linda
Sara
Céline
Petra
Sofia
Lucie

Lola
Nikola
Maya
Anastasiia
Melisa
Sonja
Maria Sara
Luisina
Stefania
Luca
Tamara
Isis Louise
Rebecca
Amelia
Anastasia
Briana
Karolina
Kristiana
Annelin
Sarafina Olivia
Darja
Bella
Alyssa
Zuzanna
Olivia

Ella

Lucie
Kristyna
Leyla Nilufer
Florence
Cara Maria
June
Libu?e
Mariia
Aurora
Jolien
Anastasia
Sthefany
Sofiia
Tamila
Alina
Hanna

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2023
Stichtag: 31.12.2023
Jahresabschlussrangliste
Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2005 - 2006
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

CZE
CZE
SUI
CRO
BEL
CZE
SRB
CZE
USA

TUR
KAZ
ROU
ARG
ROU
HUN
AUT
NED
DEN
BEL

UKR
ROU
CZE

NED
DEN
SRB
SWE
FRA
POL
POL
GBR
CZE

CZE

TUR
BEL

ROU
SWE
CZE

UKR
SUI

NED

BRA
UKR
BEL
UKR
POL

ID-Nr. VBD

20562066 WTB
20655262 RPF
20562971 BAD
20564813 BAD
20564197 TVM
20558629 BB

20560412 TVM
20660949 WTB
20660016 BTV
20565556 BTV
20562995 BAD
20658570 WTV
20564608 WTB
20664840 HTV
20565256 BTV
20562296 TVM
20665247 BTV
20562068 WTV
20564036 SLH
20565511 WTV
20665105 TVM
20563489 BTV
20561997 WTB
20666361 HTV
20564224 TNB
20565560 SLH
20565293 HTV
20666081 HTV
20657676 STB
20560912 RPF
20556107 WTV
20561022 HTV
20666173 BAD
20565513 BTV
20564766 HTV
20554811 TVM
20564591 TNB
20564590 STB
20564058 STV
20665540 TMV
20658365 BAD
20662707 TVN
20500089 STV
20665857 HTV
20565218 TVN
20560600 TVN
20665033 HTV
20653665 RPF

Verein

TEC Waldau Stuttgart
TC Boehringer Ingelheim
TC Rheinfelden
Heidelberger TC

TK BW Aachen

TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
Kélner THC Stadion RW
TEC Waldau Stuttgart
TC SchieBgraben Augsburg
TC Raschke Taufkirchen
TC BW Oberweier

TC Union Minster

TV Reutlingen

TC BW Melsungen

SV Wacker Burghausen
TK BW Aachen

MBB SG Manching

TC Blau-WeiB Halle

TC an der Schirnau
Bielefelder TTC

TK BW Aachen

TC Aschheim

TC Schorndorf 1902

TC BW Wiesbaden

TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn
TC an der Schirnau
Wiesbadener THC

TC Steinbach

TC Blau-WeiB Homburg
TC Weiss-Rot 1897 Speyer
TC Blau-WeiB Halle

TC RW Bad Nauheim
TC BW Bohlsbach

MBB SG Manching

TC Steinbach

TC GW Aachen

DTV Hannover

TA TUS Neunkirchen
TLZ Espenhain

ARTC 90 Rostock

TC 1923 Grenzach

TuB Bocholt

TLZ Espenhain

TEC Darmstadt

SV Bayer Wuppertal
Kahlenberger HTC

TC BW Wiesbaden

TSC Mainz

Datum: 08.01.2024

Punkte

44312,0
43570,0
43361,0
42923,0
14302,0
13899,0
12213,0
11910,0
10664,0
6591,0
6072,0
5278,0
5022,0
4625,0
4485,0
4115,0
3973,0
3764,0
3637,0
3096,0
2972,0
2939,0
2800,0
2748,0
2709,0
2419,0
2384,0
2326,0
2268,0
2217,0
2130,0
2066,0
1966,0
1960,0
1868,0
1855,0
1822,0
1790,0
1320,0
777,0
684,0
571,0
501,0
398,0
370,0
349,0
277,0
237,0



